

M.A.C.C. 109 of 2023

Order No. 03 , dated, 4/03/2023

The claimant is without steps.

Requisites have not been filed.

To, 08.06.2023 for appearance of the claimant and filing requisites.

Sd/- R. Tamang
A.D.J.
3rd Court ,Alipore, 24 Pgs (S)
(J.O. Code-WB757)

Misc Case 291 of 2019

(arising out of Money Ex. 16 of 2016)

Ekta Ispat & Power Pvt LtdDHR

Vs

S.A.V. Steels PvtJDR

01

17/06/2019

Received an application on behalf of Decree Holder against Vijay Agarwal for the Act of Perjury U/S- 340 of CrPC from the Central Filing Section, District Judge's Court, Alipore. Registered the application as Miscellaneous case. Note in the relevant register .

To **25/06/19** for appearance.

Addl. District Judge
3rd court, Alipore, 24 Pgs (s)

Received the case record from the Ld. District Judge, South 24 Parganas for disposal. Register the record. Requisites have been put in the record . Issue the same.

To for SR and AD.