

MACC- 109 OF 2023

ORDER NO 06
DT 03.01.2024

Parties file hazira.

Today is fixed for hearing petition.

Applicant files a petition praying for time for hearing of the petition on the ground stated there in.

The prayer is heard considered and allowed.

The case is adjourned.

To 21.03.2024 for hearing petition dt 05.09.2023 and filing requisites.

ADJ3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00757)